
RLM
MAPS

British Orienteering

Up dated Tracks, paths,vegetation West side of Minley. Survey & cartography by Adam Conway Aug 2024.
Based on LIDAR - plot by Peel Land surveys 2019 Environment Agency Copyright. and previous RLMaps survey 2014.
Based upon the Ordance Survey mapping with permission of Controller of Her Majesty's Stationary Office.
Crown copyright. License Number 43423U. BOF Registration No SC-06-313 Copyright A.O.A. 2020

MAGNETIC
2024

NORTH
0 100 300 600m.

0 100 300 600m.

MINLEY

Scale 1:10,000 5m contours

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11 12

13 15

16

1718
19

20 21

22

23

24

25
26

27

2829

14

1:10,000

All must report to download
Course closes 1500hrsEmergency mobile 07905050129

MLS MINLEY
17 December 2025

Festive O

Festive Score

Santa

Fairy

MLS SS Minley 17 Dec 2025
30 controls

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

90
100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Start: road

Special item, Santa

Pit

W side of middle knoll

NE end of small gully

E side of special item

NW end of small gully

W end of earth wall

E side of NW thicket

W side of thicket

S part of NW depression

E side of broad-leaved lone tree

S end of earth wall

W part of gully

E side of knoll

Reentrant

N side of lone tree

Upper part of reentrant

W outside corner of ruin

N side of N broad-leaved lone
tree

E end of stone wall

N side of knoll

Small depression

N side of broad-leaved lone tree

N edge of fence

NW inside corner of vegetation
boundary

N part of depression

N end of ditch

NE inside corner of stone wall

Needle-leaved lone tree, Xmas
Tree

Special item, Fairy

Festive Score

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11 12

13 15

16

1718
19

20 21

22

23

24

25
26

27

2829

14


