

Emergency mobile 07905050129 Course closes 1500hrs All must report to download

MLS SS Minley 17 Dec 2025						
Festive Score			30 controls			
\triangleright		Start	: road			
1	90	Special item, Santa				
2	100	Pit				
3	101	W side of middle knoll				
4	102	NE end of small gully				
5	103	E side of special item				
6	104	NW end of small gully				

		ot roport to domin	
7	105	W end of earth wall	
8	106	E side of NW thicket	
9	107	W side of thicket	
10	108	S part of NW depression	
11	109	E side of broad-leaved lone tree	
12	110	S end of earth wall	
13	111	W part of gully	
14	112	E side of knoll	

1	5 113	Reentrant
1	6 114	N side of lone tree
1	7 115	Upper part of reentrant
1	8 116	W outside corner of ruin
1	9 117	N side of N broad-leaved lone tree
2	0 118	E end of stone wall
2	1 119	N side of knoll
2	2 120	Small depression

23	121	N side of broad-leaved lone tree	
24	122	N edge of fence	
25	123	NW inside corner of vegetation boundary	
26	124	N part of depression	
27	125	N end of ditch	
28	126	NE inside corner of stone wall	
29	127	Needle-leaved lone tree, Xmas Tree	
30		Special item, Fairy	